
Tuition & Fees 
St. Charles Borromeo Catholic School 
2018-2019 School Year 
Kindergarten – 8th Grade 

 

FEES 

NEW FAMILY APPLICATION FEE - $100 one-time fee per family 
REGISTRATION FEE - $275 annual fee per student  

Fees are non-refundable and due at time of registration to secure a space for your student(s). 
 

8th GRADE GRADUATION FEE - $250 one-time fee per student 

Fees will be charged to FACTS and paid based upon the payment plan selected by the family. 
 

TUITION 
 

 GENERAL COMMUNITY RATE 
 

      Annual  12 Month Rate  10 Month Rate 
          (July - June)     (Aug - May) 

Per Student    $9,636          $803        $963.60 
Each Additional Child   $9,036          $753        $903.60 
 

A discount of 2% is given for families that pay their yearly tuition in full by the first day of school. 
 
 

 CATHOLIC RATE 
Parishioners of any Catholic Church located within the Diocese of Orlando are eligible for a tuition 
discount of up to $2,511 off of the General Community Rate.  In order to receive the discount, an 
approved Pastor Permission Form must be remitted to the school Finance Office. 

 

     Annual  12 Month Rate  10 Month Rate 
          (July - June)     (Aug - May) 

Per Student**    $7,125        $593.75         $712.50 
 

A discount of 1.5% is given for families that pay their yearly tuition in full by the first day of school. 
 

 **SIBLING DISCOUNT:  A multiple student discount may apply.  The award of a sibling discount  
     is at the discretion of the Pastor and school administration. 

 
AFTERCARE 
Weekly aftercare is provided by the YMCA on the St. Charles Borromeo School campus and is 
available until 6pm daily during regular school days.  The weekly cost is $42 per student. 
 

IMPORTANT INFORMATION 

FACTS Tuition Management:  All families are required to register for electronic tuition payments 
through FACTS.  If a payment is returned, a $30 fee will be charged.  In order to qualify for a 12 
month payment plan, the first payment must be made by July 31, 2018.   
 

Due Dates:  Monthly tuition is paid on either the 5th or 20th of the month.  Tuition must be paid in full 
by June 30, 2019.  8th Grade students must have tuition paid in full by May 31, 2019.  All financial 
obligations must be met prior to release of report cards or transcripts. 


